assessment id

HAFFO-504902250
HAFFO-504902750
HAFFO-504902850
HAFFO-504902850
HAFFO-505000600
HAFFO-505000800
HAFFO-505000850
HAFFO-505001850
HAFFO-505002350
HAFFO-505004800
HAFFO-505005500
HAFFO-505005600
HAFFO-505005650
HAFFO-505006050
HAFFO-505006150
HAFFO-505006200
HAFFO-505006350
HAFFO-505006500
HAFFO-505007600
HAFFO-505007750
HAFFO-505008100
HAFFO-505008150
HAFFO-505009200
HAFFO-505009550
HAFFO-505009550
HAFFO-5050112500
HAFFO-505011800
HAFFO-505012050
HAFFO-505012700
HAFFO-505013350
HAFFO-515000700
HAFFO-515000950
HAFFO-515001150
HAFFO-515001200
HAFFO-515001300
HAFFO-515001400
HAFFO-515003050
HAFFO-515003450
HAFFO-515003600
HAFFO-515003600
HAFFO-515005000
HAFFO-515005050
HAFFO-515005250
HAFFO-515005350
HAFFO-515005500
HAFFO-515005900

sale id Vacant Improved
948759  Improved
939530 Improved
839583 Vacant
1043920 Vacant
1525667 Improved
2206316  Improved
942331 Vacant
914036 Vacant
2216006  Improved
2099866 Improved
1565012 Improved
2099867 Improved
1567897 Improved
1018724  Improved
1552366 Improved
1534081  Improved
1515904 Improved
960689 Improved
953431  Improved
1016578 Improved
835325 Vacant
896788 Vacant
1038192  Improved
1501650 Improved
1512873 Improved
890529 Vacant
2242195 Improved
1518388 Improved
2188667 Improved
2232928 Improved
1544384 Improved
939531  Improved
943313 Vacant
1514342  Improved
1527531  Improved
2215774  Improved
1574729 Improved
881373 Vacant
939532  Improved
2019135 Improved
835326 Vacant
942332  Improved
947068 Improved
1553781  Improved
2079538 Improved
2040262 Vacant

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

1.25
0.81
1.15
1.10
1.01
1.02
1.50
0.98
0.95
1.22
0.94
1.64
0.99
0.77
1.10
0.86
0.88
1.35
3.40
1.21
1.25
1.00
1.06
1.70
1.34
0.94
1.38
0.78
1.58
0.99
0.56
0.87
1.80
1.05
1.00
0.74
1.65
0.95
1.05
1.05
0.95
1.09
0.94
0.80
1.03
0.52

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

3,767
3,767
3,766
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,766



assessment id

HAFFO-515006200
HAFFO-515006450
HAFFO-515006450
HAFFO-515007100
HAFFO-515007750
HAFFO-515007750
HAFFO-515007850
HAFFO-515008650
HAFFO-515009150
HAFFO-515009800
HAFFO-515010150
HAFFO-515010550

sale id Vacant Improved
2144948 Improved
1029885 Improved
1565970 Improved
948760 Improved
929066 Vacant
1553780 Vacant
840946 Vacant
1043921  Improved
1539174  Improved
931171  Improved
1510841  Improved
2070766  Improved

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

0.84
0.95
0.91
0.76
0.53
1.25
1.00
1.35
0.86
0.99
0.83
0.43

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
VL_HAFFO

VL_HAFFO

VL_HAFFO

MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO
MAF_HAFFO

3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,766
3,766
3,766
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767
3,767



